M
asterflex
® L /S
®
M
asterflex
® C /L
®

 Pump Heads
L/S® High-Performance Pump Heads
Specifications & Ordering Information
Dimensions: 33/4"W x 31/2"H x 37/8"D  (9.5 cm W x 8.9 cm H x 9.8 cm D)
Highest L/S® Pump Head Flow Rate!
Masterflex
tubing size
Catalog
number
Tubing
ID
Flow range
(1 to 100 rpm)
Max pressure
(continuous) Length/pk Price/pk
PharMed® BPT
L/S 14HP SN-95664-14 1⁄16" 0.3 to 30 mL/min    150 psig (10.2 bar) 25 ft (7.6 m)
L/S 16HP SN-95664-16 1⁄8" 0.9 to 90 mL/min    125 psig (8.5 bar) 25 ft (7.6 m)
L/S 15HP SN-95664-15 3⁄16" 1.7 to 170 mL/min    100 psig (6.8 bar) 25 ft (7.6 m)
L/S 24HP SN-95664-24 1⁄4" 2.4 to 240 mL/min      80 psig (5.5 bar) 25 ft (7.6 m)
Norprene®
L/S 16HP SN-06504-16 1⁄8" 0.9 to 90 mL/min 125 psig (8.5 bar) 25 ft (7.6 m)
L/S 15HP SN-06504-15 3⁄16" 1.7 to 170 mL/min 100 psig (6.8 bar) 25 ft (7.6 m)
L/S High-Pressure Pump Tubing Ordering Information
Tubing enters/exits the same side of High-Performance pump
head 77250-62 for easy connection to tubing inlet and outlet.
†L/S 14HP, L/S 15HP, L/S 16HP and L/S 24HP pump tubing is for use only with the L/S High-Performance pump head mounted on any L/S 1 to 100 rpm drive